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1. WHAT IS YOUR OVERALL RATING OF THE TEACHING EFFECTIVENESS OF THIS INSTRUCTOR?

Much Above Above Below Much below
average average Average Average Average
1 2 3 4 5 n Mean STD
5 (31%) 7 (44%) 4 (25%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 16 1.94 0.77
2. WHAT IS YOUR OVERALL RATING OF THIS COURSE?
Much Above Above Below Much below
average average Average Average Average
1 2 3 4 5 n Mean STD
6 (38%) 4 (25%) 5 (31%) 1 (6%) 0 (0%) 16 2.06 1
3. ENGL Core Questions
Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree Undecided Disagree Disagree
1 2 3 4 5 n Mean STD
My instructor seems well-prepared for class.
13(81%) | 3(19%) | 00w | owow | o@©w | | [ 16 | 119 [ o4
My instructor makes good use of examples and illustrations.
11(69%) | 531%) | 0@©0%) | owow | o@©w | | | 16 | 131 | o048
The instructor is reasonably accessible outside the classroom.
11(69%) | 3(19%) | 2@2%) | owow) | o@©w | | | 16 | 144 | o073
My instructor has stimulated my thinking.
10(62%) | 53@1%) | 16%) | oow | o@©w | | | 16 | 144 | 063
The goals of the course are clearly stated and consistently pursued.
12(75%) | 4@5%) | 0@©0%) | owow | o@©w | | | 16 | 125 | o045
My instructor respects students regardless of sex, age or race.
13(81%) | 3(19%) | 0@©%) | owow | o@©w | | [ 16 | 119 [ o4

4. WHAT DID YOU LIKE MOST ABOUT THIS INSTRUCTOR AND COURSE?

* | liked that the instructor was very involved in the online class and that he seemed to genuinely care about our success. | enjoyed
the course and found it very helpful in improving my writing.

* Informative feedback for all assignments

* Very informative, willing to help, and unique teaching style.

* Great examples of assignments.

* The instructor was very enthusiastic about his topic and was very helpful with comments on papers and such. He was also very easy
to talk to and get in contact with.

* | like how he provided mp3 comments for all the major assignments to explain them

* Professor Mueller is very articulate and keeps students up to date and quite involved in the course, via questions and stimulating
course work.

* Details and explanations were thorough.

* Discussion

* The class was very well organized and the pace was very agreeable.

5. WHAT DID YOU DISLIKE MOST ABOUT THIS INSTRUCTOR AND COURSE?

* | disliked the worknets that were a part of the course. | found them unnecessary.




* lack of additional, optional, community building exercises.

* Too many assignments that were worth very little especially, for the time and amount work they took to complete.

* Some of the assignments didn't seem useful to learning the course information.

* The pace was difficult, but not impossible

* Everything was fine.

* Too much to do for only a seven week course. | couldn't keep up with it.

* Too much freedom

6. WHAT CONSTRUCTIVE SUGGESTIONS DO YOU HAVE FOR THIS INSTRUCTOR OR COURSE?

* | enjoyed the course a lot. Not much critique because it was online!

* Less assignments and less rigid criteria for discussion posts.

* Use the Web maps more often or get rid of them all together; they would have been helpful if used regularly but just used once they
seemed like a waste of time.

* Audio lectures are very helpful.

* Cut out some assignments.




